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Service Requests

Messages

«  Service Request Details

Claim

Reference

Loss Date

Vendor Name

Type of Loss

Report Date

Request Date

Due Date

Services

S2M04001

CS/ASM22004454/Aty3 &

9 May 2022

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

Third Party Vehicle Damage

10 May 2022 9:02:16 PM

12 May 2022

Pending verification - Direct
Settlement

VendorEngage

FAQ
Claims
Actions
Next Step  Wait for: Approve
invoice
Add Invoice

English (default) +

Vehicle Inform
Incident

Vehicle
Registration #

Make

Model

Nur Shagilah Abdol Wahab ~

ation

SMD5654E

TPVD HYUNDAI

130

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/ClaimApplication/dist/html/index-vendor.html?iss=https % 3A%2F %2F axa-go-asia-sg.au.auth0.com%2F#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=260655&tab=invoices
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UBTS PTE LTD

12 TANJONG PENJURU CRESCENT, 608975,
Singapore

65674755

Claim Handler

KHONG Lynn

lynn.khong@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Documents
Document Type Document SubType
Reports & Statement v Survey Report v
Already Attached
NAME DATE UPLOADED
DATE
NAME TYPE SUBTYPE AUTHOR
UPLOADED
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NAME

B LKKInspection.pdf.pdf

B LKKAdjustment.pdf.pdf

B Resurvey Photo-2.pdf.pdf

B Resurvey Photo-1.pdf.pdf

I LKKPhoto.pdf.pdf

B ASM-LKKInvoice-AC2203264.pdf.pdf

TYPE

Reports &
Statement

Reports &
Statement

Evidence

Evidence

Evidence

Email Sent

VendorEngage

SUBTYPE

Survey Report

Survey Report

Photos

Photos

Photos

Surveyor/ Assessor

expense

AUTHOR

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

DATE
UPLOADED

31 May
2022

31 May
2022

31 May
2022

31 May
2022

31 May
2022

31 May
2022
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NAME

I AXA Immediate Advice TP - SMD
5654E.pdf.pdf

I SMD5654E TP VIDEO_OIV HIT PARKED
TPV.mp4

B GIA SMD5654E TP.pdf.pdf

B SJE LKK.msg.msg

E

04437_VFX_P1192220_Cl_00121_0108_1.pdf.pdf

B P1192220_RN_00121_1_RISK 108_PG
18.pdf.pdf

I TP LIT PRI EMAIL.msg.msg

TYPE

Other

Evidence

Reports &
Statement

Letters and
Correspondence

Forms / Claim
Documents

Forms / Claim
Documents

Letters and

Correspondence

VendorEngage

SUBTYPE

Other

Videos

GIA Report

Solicitor / Advocate

Policy Schedule /
Covernote / Certificate of
insurance

Policy Schedule /
Covernote / Certificate of
insurance

Solicitor / Advocate

AUTHOR

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

KHONG Lynn

KHONG Lynn

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

DATE
UPLOADED

25 May
2022

12 May
2022

12 May
2022

12 May
2022

11 May
2022

11 May
2022

11 May
2022
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NAME TYPE SUBTYPE
N Letters and
BTPLTPRI PDF.pdf.pdf Solicitor / Advocate
Correspondence
. Reports & .
B GIA XE3871Y INSD.pdf.pdf Accident statement
Statement

https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/ClaimApplication/dist/html/index-vendor.html?iss=https % 3A%2F %2Faxa-go-asia-sg.au.auth0.com%2F#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=260655&tab=invoices

AUTHOR

VISHNU BATHAM
Shekhar

STACEY Ng Pei Sze
2

DATE
UPLOADED

11 May
2022

10 May
2022
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